Form 3160-5 (June 2015)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018 5. Lease Serial No. NMLC063458

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2					7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. 892000601H	
Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other					8. Well Name and No. WARREN UNIT 147	
Name of Operator					9. API Well No. 30-025-35587-00-S2	
3a. Address 925 N ELDRIDGE PARKWAY HOUSTON, TX 77079	include area code) 10. Field and Pool or Explorato WARREN					
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T			11. County or Parish, State			
Sec 26 T20S R38E SWSE 34	LEA COUNTY, NM		NM			
12. CHECK THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) T	O INDICAT	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	HER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Nation of Intent	☐ Acidize ☐ Deepen		en	☐ Product	ion (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
➤ Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing ☐ 1		raulic Fracturing Reclam		ation	■ Well Integrity
☐ Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair ☐ New		Construction	☐ Recomplete		Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	☐ Plug	and Abandon	□ Tempor	arily Abandon	Surface Disturbance
	☐ Convert to Injection ☐ Plug Back		Back	☐ Water Disposal		
ConocoPhillips Company respremediate a spill. Off pad dime is 0.08 bbls. Our plan is to dig Attached is an aerial image where we remediated, and email notification. We request your approval to be	ensions are approximately and haul. hich shows the location with ation to BLM.	3?x1?x6? ar	nd total reported	volume est		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct. Electronic Submission #52	22672 vorifica	l by the RLM Wel	Linformation	System	
	For CONOCOP	HILLIPS CO	ľPÁNY, sent to t	he Hobbs	•	
	JIM AMOS on 07/ Title SR. RE	•	•			
Name(Printed/Typed) CAROL APPLEBY			Title SR. REGULATORY COORDINATOR			
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 07/22/2020			
	THIS SPACE FOI	R FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE	
Approved By JAMES A AMOS	Approved By JAMES A AMOS		TitleSUPERVISORY PET			Date 07/23/2020
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.			Office Hobbs			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s				willfully to ma	ake to any department or	agency of the United
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISED	** BLM RE	VISED ** BLN	1 REVISED) ** BLM REVISE	D **

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #522672

Operator Submitted

BLM Revised (AFMSS)

Sundry Type: **DISTURB**

NOI

DISTURB NOI

NMLC063458 Lease:

NMLC063458

Agreement:

892000601H (NMNM71052H)

Operator: **CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY**

925 ELDRIDGE PARKWAY HOUSTON, TX 77079 Ph: 832-486-6187

CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY 925 N ELDRIDGE PARKWAY HOUSTON, TX 77079 Ph: 281 206 5281

SR. REGULATORY COORDINATOR

E-Mail: carol.j.appleby@conocophillips.com

CAROL APPLEBY Admin Contact:

SR. REGULATORY COORDINATOR E-Mail: carol.j.appleby@conocophillips.com Cell: 346-203-0614

Ph: 832-486-6187

CAROL APPLEBY

Ph: 832-486-6187

CAROL APPLEBY SR. REGULATORY COORDINATOR E-Mail: carol.j.appleby@conocophillips.com Cell: 346-203-0614

Ph: 832-486-6187

CAROL APPLEBY SR. REGULATORY COORDINATOR E-Mail: carol.j.appleby@conocophillips.com

Ph: 832-486-6187

NM LEA

WARREN

Location:

Field/Pool:

Tech Contact:

TX LEA State: County:

BLINEBRY-TUBB-DRINKARD

Well/Facility:

WARREN UNIT BLINEBRY TUBB WF 147 Sec 26 T20S R38E 345FSL 1955FEL

WARREN UNIT 147

Sec 26 T20S R38E SWSE 345FSL 1955FEL